
Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

1 1621142 SURESH A M SC 05/11/1982 6 9 15 Yes

2 1636546 NANDHINI J F MBC/DNC 04/08/1976 9 5 14 Yes

3 1628027 BALAMURUGAN M M SC 06/04/1980 5 8 13 Yes

4 1623450 BALACHANDAR D M SC 07/01/1979 9 4 13 Yes

5 1627587 PUNITHAVATHI J F SC 30/06/1977 9 1 10 Yes

6 1625729 GANGAI P F SC 05/12/1975 9 1 10 Yes

7 1638564 SHAMIYULLA N M BCM 06/10/1978 9 0 9 Yes

8 1637014 KAVITHA N F BC 06/04/1980 9 0 9 Yes

9 1627972 PADMANABAN V M BC 05/01/1975 9 0 9 Yes

10 1624152 KANNADASAN K M SC 22/05/1984 5 4 9 Yes
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11 1623122 VELMURUGAN K M MBC/DNC 04/01/1985 6 1 7 Yes

12 1612046 CHITRA P F SC   25/04/1987 5 2 7 Yes

13 1613982 KARTIC KUMAR M M MBC/DNC 25/11/1982 5 2 7 Yes

14 1636696 DAYALAN N M MBC/DNC 10/02/1989 6 1 7 Yes

15 1626656 ANANDAN R M MBC/DNC 06/03/1980 6 0 6 Yes

16 1621257 BHARATHI S F SC 07/10/1972 6 0 6 Yes

17 1617702 VENKATACHALAM K M SCA 04/11/1976 6 0 6 Yes

18 1617704 CHANDRASEKARAN K M OC 17/07/1975 6 0 6 Yes

19 1623116 SATHISH  KUMAR A M SC 06/05/1980 5 0 5 Yes

20 1630624 BALACHANDAR G M MBC/DNC 24/03/1986 5 0 5 Yes

21 1616707 BALARAMAN R M MBC/DNC 27/03/1975 5 0 5 Yes

22 1613323 VINOTHKANNA S M MBC/DNC 25/12/1985 5 0 5 Yes

23 1617834 SIVAKUMAR A M SCA 05/06/1974 5 0 5 Yes

24 1618606 JOSEPH K M BC 03/10/1976 5 0 5 Yes
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25 1615445 SURESH S M MBC/DNC 04/12/1978 5 0 5 Yes

26 1637224 ARAVINDHAN M M MBC/DNC 07/06/1972 5 0 5 Yes

27 1642657 GUNASEKARAN S M SC 25/01/1972 5 0 5 Yes

28 1621040 MURUGANANTHAM D M MBC/DNC 20/05/1983 5 0 5 Yes

29 1621078 YAGNAMOORTHY T M BC 16/03/1982 5 0 5 Yes

30 1623742 FARITHA SYTHANI S F BCM 27/05/1983 5 0 5 Yes

31 1616037 PRABU P M MBC/DNC 13/06/1984 5 0 5 Yes

32 1616619 MANICKAM K M SC 06/04/1972 5 0 5 Yes

33 1612636 FATHIMA MARIAM THAHIRA VM F BCM 16/11/1989 5 0 5 Yes

34 1636891 SARALA DEVI J F BC 05/02/1981 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

35 1628394 VIJAYALAKSHMI M F SC 05/11/1976 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

36 1609936 THANGAESWARI A F SC 07/06/1965 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

37 1631039 ISHWARYA J F MBC/DNC 27/07/1990 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

38 1638423 MUGUNTHA R F MBC/DNC 09/06/1978 0 0 0 No
Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification
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